StabiliZR
TM
PFQ-ZRStabiliZRTM Stainless Steel Gauge
Description & Features:
• StabiliZRTM dampened movement minimizes eff ects
 of pulsation and vibration without liquid fi lling
 (fl utterless pointer)
• Restricted orifi ce standard

PFQ-ZR StabiliZRTM Stainless Steel Gauge
INSTRUMENTS
Order Codes
Dial Size 2.5” (63mm) 4” (100mm)
Connection 1/4” Bottom 1/4” Back (CB) 1/4” Bottom 1/4” Back (CB) 1/2” Bottom 1/2” Back (CB)
30” Hg Vac / -1/0 bar PFQ801ZRR1R11 PFQ900ZRR1R11 PFQ700ZRR1R11 PFQ730ZRR1R11 PFQ1234ZRR1R11 PFQ1285ZRR1R11
30”/0/15 psi / -1/1 bar PFQ790ZRR1R11 PFQ890ZRR1R11 PFQ701ZRR1R11 PFQ731ZRR1R11 PFQ1235ZRR1R11 PFQ1286ZRR1R11
30”/0/30 psi / -1/2 bar PFQ798ZRR1R11 PFQ898ZRR1R11 PFQ702ZRR1R11 PFQ732ZRR1R11 PFQ1236ZRR1R11 PFQ1287ZRR1R11
30”/0/60 psi / -1/4 bar PFQ799ZRR1R11 PFQ899ZRR1R11 PFQ703ZRR1R11 PFQ733ZRR1R11 PFQ1237ZRR1R11 PFQ1288ZRR1R11
30”/0/100 psi / -1/7 bar PFQ791ZRR1R11 PFQ891ZRR1R11 PFQ704ZRR1R11 PFQ734ZRR1R11 PFQ1238ZRR1R11 PFQ1289ZRR1R11
30”/0/150 psi / -1/10 bar PFQ792ZRR1R11 PFQ892ZRR1R11 PFQ705ZRR1R11 PFQ735ZRR1R11 PFQ1239ZRR1R11 PFQ1290ZRR1R11
30”/0/200 psi / -1/14 bar PFQ794ZRR1R11 PFQ894ZRR1R11 PFQ706ZRR1R11 PFQ736ZRR1R11 PFQ1240ZRR1R11 PFQ1291ZRR1R11
30”/0/300 psi / -1/20 bar PFQ795ZRR1R11 PFQ895ZRR1R11 PFQ707ZRR1R11 PFQ737ZRR1R11 PFQ1241ZRR1R11 PFQ1292ZRR1R11
0/15 psi / 0/1 bar PFQ800ZRR1R11 PFQ901ZRR1R11 PFQ708ZRR1R11 PFQ738ZRR1R11 PFQ1242ZRR1R11 PFQ1293ZRR1R11
0/30 psi / 0/2 bar PFQ802ZRR1R11 PFQ902ZRR1R11 PFQ709ZRR1R11 PFQ739ZRR1R11 PFQ1243ZRR1R11 PFQ1294ZRR1R11
0/60 psi / 0/4 bar PFQ803ZRR1R11 PFQ903ZRR1R11 PFQ710ZRR1R11 PFQ740ZRR1R11 PFQ1244ZRR1R11 PFQ1295ZRR1R11
0/100 psi / 0/7 bar PFQ804ZRR1R11 PFQ904ZRR1R11 PFQ711ZRR1R11 PFQ741ZRR1R11 PFQ1245ZRR1R11 PFQ1296ZRR1R11
0/160 psi / 0/11 bar PFQ805ZRR1R11 PFQ905ZRR1R11 PFQ712ZRR1R11 PFQ742ZRR1R11 PFQ1246ZRR1R11 PFQ1298ZRR1R11
0/200 psi / 0/14 bar PFQ806ZRR1R11 PFQ906ZRR1R11 PFQ713ZRR1R11 PFQ743ZRR1R11 PFQ1247ZRR1R11 PFQ1524ZRR1R11
0/300 psi / 0/20 bar PFQ807ZRR1R11 PFQ907ZRR1R11 PFQ714ZRR1R11 PFQ744ZRR1R11 PFQ1248ZRR1R11 PFQ1525ZRR1R11
0/400 psi / 0/28 bar PFQ817ZRR1R11 PFQ917ZRR1R11 PFQ715ZRR1R11 PFQ745ZRR1R11 PFQ1249ZRR1R11 PFQ1526ZRR1R11
0/600 psi / 0/40 bar PFQ808ZRR1R11 PFQ908ZRR1R11 PFQ716ZRR1R11 PFQ746ZRR1R11 PFQ1250ZRR1R11 PFQ1527ZRR1R11
0/1,000 psi / 0/70 bar PFQ809ZRR1R11 PFQ909ZRR1R11 PFQ724ZRR1R11 PFQ192ZRR1R11 PFQ717ZRR1R11 PFQ747ZRR1R11
0/1,500 psi / 0/100 bar PFQ816ZRR1R11 PFQ914ZRR1R11 PFQ725ZRR1R11 PFQ241ZRR1R11 PFQ718ZRR1R11 PFQ748ZRR1R11
0/2,000 psi / 0/140 bar PFQ810ZRR1R11 PFQ910ZRR1R11 PFQ726ZRR1R11 PFQ242ZRR1R11 PFQ719ZRR1R11 PFQ749ZRR1R11
0/3,000 psi / 0/200 bar PFQ811ZRR1R11 PFQ911ZRR1R11 PFQ727ZRR1R11 PFQ243ZRR1R11 PFQ720ZRR1R11 PFQ750ZRR1R11
0/5,000 psi / 0/350 bar PFQ812ZRR1R11 PFQ912ZRR1R11 PFQ728ZRR1R11 PFQ244ZRR1R11 PFQ721ZRR1R11 PFQ751ZRR1R11
0/6,000 psi / 0/400 bar PFQ814ZRR1R11 PFQ915ZRR1R11 PFQ346ZRR1R11 PFQ246ZRR1R11 PFQ784ZRR1R11 PFQ785ZRR1R11
0/7,500 psi / 0/517 bar PFQ818ZRR1R11 PFQ918ZRR1R11 PFQ347ZRR1R11 PFQ247ZRR1R11 PFQ786ZRR1R11 PFQ886ZRR1R11
0/10,000 psi / 0/700 bar PFQ813ZRR1R11 PFQ913ZRR1R11 PFQ729ZRR1R11 PFQ360ZRR1R11 PFQ722ZRR1R11 PFQ752ZRR1R11
0/15,000 psi / 0/1,000 bar - - PFQ261ZRR1R11 PFQ361ZRR1R11 PFQ723ZRR1R11 PFQ753ZRR1R11
Note: Restrictor screws are not standard on single scale gauges